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Committee of the employees with representatives of the College and Hospital to solve 
the grievance of the employee. 
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6 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE 

8 

Committee 

Chairman 

Designation 

Convenor 

Member 

Member 

No.l Manalmedu,Orathur Village, Nagapattinan taluk 
Nagapattinan Dt.,Tanil Nadu, Pincode- 611108. 

Member 

Member 

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

NAGAPATTINAM 

Nursing Staff 
Representative 

Phone: 04365 - 290080 

Website: g1ncnagu.ac.1 

Non Teaching Staff 

Dr R Senthilnathan, MS,, MCh., 
Dean 

Dr. R.D. Puvitha 

Name 

Vice Principal(i/c) 

Dr Maheshkumar, MD., 
Assistant Professor of Biochemistry 

Dr Indhu, MD., 
Assistant Professor of Pharmacology 

Dr P Senthilvelan, DLO., 
ARMO 

Dr N Naganikka, MD., 
Assistant Professor of Psychiatry 

Mrs Jayalakshmi, 
Nursing Superintendent 

Mr Selvaganapathy, 
Office Superintendent 

Date: 13.03.2024 

deangmcnagai@gmail.com 
deangmc. ngp@tn.gov.in 

Mobile no. 

9841045561 

9843112163 

9443733583 

9790979389 

9443467705 

9789513219 

7010074543 

9750409029 

Dean, 
Govt. Medical College, 

Nagapattinam 
DEAN, 

Govt. Medicai Coliey-, 
Nagapatiünam. 
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