



## GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE NAGAPATTINAM



No.1 Manalmedu,Orathur Village, Nagapattinam taluk Nagapattinam Dt. , Tamil Nadu, Pincode- 611108. Phone: 04365 - 290080

Website: gmcnagai.ac.in

Date: 13.03.2024

## **GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE**

Committee of the employees with representatives of the College and Hospital to solve the grievance of the employee.

S.no.	Committee Designation	Name	Mobile no.
1	Chairman	Dr R Senthilnathan, MS., MCh., Dean	9841045561
2	Convenor	Dr. R.D. Puvitha Vice Principal(i/c)	9843112163
3	Member	Dr Maheshkumar, MD., Assistant Professor of Biochemistry	9443733583
4	Member	Dr Indhu, MD., Assistant Professor of Pharmacology	9790979389
5	Member	Dr P Senthilvelan, DLO., ARMO	9443467705
6	Member	Dr N Naganikka, MD., Assistant Professor of Psychiatry	9789513219
7	Nursing Staff Representative	Mrs Jayalakshmi, Nursing Superintendent	7010074543
8	Non Teaching Staff	Mr Selvaganapathy, Office Superintendent	9750409029

Dean,

Govt. Medical College, Nagapattinam

DEAN,

Govt. Medical College, Nagapattinam.